
FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford Place

Allie Wall DUGWAY 100 61 1

Ashlee Chynoweth BRYCE VALLEY 101 60 2

Mady White ST JOSEPTH 102 59 3

Saydee Rollins MILFORD 103 58 4

Krystal Chugg DUCHESNE 105 56 T5

Makell Davis MILFORD 105 56 T5

Kamree Sherwood MILFORD 106 55 7

Nicole Heaton VALLEY 107 54 8

Baylee Netto MILFORD 108 53 9

Erin Tolentino RICH 109 52 T10

Angelica Meyer RICH 109 52 T10

Zoie Grogan DUGWAY 109 52  
Kristen Carney ST JOSEPTH 110 51

Shaunee Bateman WENDOVER 111 50

Jesica Greenway MONTICELLO 112 49

Kenndy Netto MILFORD 114 47

Kaylee Rowe RICH 114 47

Jessica Emfinger INTERMOUNTAIN 114 47

Kaity Schofield MANILA 115 46

Amanda Higgs ST JOSEPTH 117 44

Courtney Hardy DUGWAY 118 43

Heather Roundy VALLEY 120 41

Nicole McDermott MILFORD 121 40

Cedar Radosevich MANILA 123 38

Amanda Cook RICH 124 37

Brandee Mast PINNACLE 124 37

Cassie Kelsch MANILA 126 35

Brooke Heaton VALLEY 128 33

Kassidy Christensen DUGWAY 129 32

Brittney Ruiz DUGWAY 129 32

Michale Burt ST JOSEPTH 129 32

Jenna Abene DUGWAY 136 25

Bailee Thomas MANILA 140 21

Kiera Goodrich ALTAMONT 140 21

Individual Results

Utah Section PGA

1A Girls State High School Golf Championships

Southgate Golf Course

Wednesday, May 14, 2014



FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual Score

Individual 

Points Team

Makell Davis MILFORD 105 56

Kamree Sherwood MILFORD 106 55

Saydee Rollins MILFORD 103 58 58

Kenndy Netto MILFORD 114 47 56

Nicole McDermott MILFORD 121 40 55

Baylee Netto MILFORD 108 53 53 222

Erin Tolentino RICH 109 52

Angelica Meyer RICH 109 52

Amanda Cook RICH 124 37 52

Kaylee Rowe RICH 114 47 52

*Won Playoff for 2nd Place trophy 47

37 188

Allie Wall DUGWAY 100 61

Zoie Grogan DUGWAY 109 52

Kassidy Christensen DUGWAY 129 32 61

Jenna Abene DUGWAY 136 25 52

Brittney Ruiz DUGWAY 129 32 43

Courtney Hardy DUGWAY 118 43 32 188

Mady White ST JOSEPTH 102 59

Kristen Carney ST JOSEPTH 110 51

Amanda Higgs ST JOSEPTH 117 44 59

Michale Burt ST JOSEPTH 129 32 51

44

32 186

Cassie Kelsch MANILA 126 35

Cedar Radosevich MANILA 123 38

Kaity Schofield MANILA 115 46 46

Bailee Thomas MANILA 140 21 38

35

21 140

Individuals

Jessica Emfinger INTERMOUNTAIN 114 47

Krystal Chugg DUCHESNE 105 56

Ashlee Chynoweth BRYCE VALLEY 101 60

Jesica Greenway MONTICELLO 112 49

Brandee Mast PINNACLE 124 37
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Nicole Heaton VALLEY 107 54

Heather Roundy VALLEY 120 41

Shaunee Bateman WENDOVER 111 50

Brooke Heaton VALLEY 128 33

Kiera Goodrich ALTAMONT 140 21
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